chatham
UNIVERSITY

Graduate Health Science Programs

Healthcare & Science
Open House

Saturday, June 6, 2015
8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Chatham Eastside

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.
Optional
11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-Noon

Noon

Registration
Welcome: Room 133

Program Presentations
DPT: Room 151

MOT: Room 153

MPAS: Room 133

Tours by Department

Financial Aid Overview: Room 133

Departure to Shadyside Campus

Please park in the Library lot and follow
signs to the Welker Room where the tour
will commence.

Shadyside Campus and Residence Hall
Tour

Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room
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Saturday, June 6, 2015
8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Shadyside Campus, Science Complex (Buhl Hall)

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:15 a.m.
9:15-9:30 a.m.
9:30-9:45 a.m.
9:45-10:30 a.m.

Optional

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-Noon

Noon

Registration: Kresge Atrium
Welcome
Financial Aid Overview
Q&A
Program Meetings
MSCP, MAP, PsyD, and

Infant Mental Health: Room 024
MSBijo: Room 026
Green Chemistry: Room 028
Nursing: Room 134

Campus and Residence Hall Tour #1
Meet in Kresge Atrium

Campus and Residence Hall Tour #2
Meet in Kresge Atrium

Campus and Residence Hall Tour #3 for
Chatham Eastside guests

Meet in Welker Room

Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room (Optional)
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