chatham UNIVERSITY

chatham UNIVERSITY

Graduate Health Science Programs Healthcare & Science Open House

Saturday, June 6, 2015

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Chatham Eastside

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Registration
9:00 a.m.	Welcome: Room 133
9:15-10:00 a.m.	Program Presentations DPT: Room 151 MOT: Room 153 MPAS: Room 133
10:00-10:30 a.m.	Tours by Department
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Financial Aid Overview: Room 133
Optional	
11:00 a.m.	Departure to Shadyside Campus <i>Please park in the Library lot and follow</i> <i>signs to the Welker Room where the tour</i> <i>will commence.</i>
11:30 a.mNoon	Shadyside Campus and Residence Hall Tour
Noon	Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room

Graduate Health Science Programs Healthcare & Science Open House

Saturday, June 6, 2015 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Chatham Eastside

8:30-9:00 a.m. Registration Welcome: Room 133 9:00 a.m. **Program Presentations** 9:15-10:00 a.m. DPT: Room 151 MOT: Room 153 MPAS: Room 133 10:00-10:30 a.m. Tours by Department 10:30-11:00 a.m. Financial Aid Overview: Room 133 Optional **Departure to Shadyside Campus** 11:00 a.m. Please park in the Library lot and follow signs to the Welker Room where the tour will commence. Shadyside Campus and Residence Hall 11:30 a.m.-Noon Tour Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room Noon

Graduate Psychology, Nursing, Biology, and Green Chemistry

chatham

UNIVERSITY

Healthcare & Science Open House

Saturday, June 6, 2015

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Shadyside Campus, Science Complex (Buhl Hall)

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Registration: Kresge Atrium
9:00-9:15 a.m.	Welcome
9:15-9:30 a.m.	Financial Aid Overview
9:30-9:45 a.m.	Q&A
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Program Meetings
	MSCP, MAP, PsyD, and
	Infant Mental Health: Room 024
	MSBio: Room 026
	Green Chemistry: Room 028
	Nursing: Room 134
Optional	
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #1
	Meet in Kresge Atrium
11:00-11:30 a.m.	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #2
	Meet in Kresge Atrium
11:30 a.mNoon	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #3 for
	Chatham Eastside guests
	Meet in Welker Room
Noon	Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room (Optional)

Graduate Psychology, Nursing, Biology, and Green Chemistry

Healthcare & Science Open House

Saturday, June 6, 2015

8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Shadyside Campus, Science Complex (Buhl Hall)

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Registration: Kresge Atrium
9:00-9:15 a.m.	Welcome
9:15-9:30 a.m.	Financial Aid Overview
9:30-9:45 a.m.	Q&A
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Program Meetings
	MSCP, MAP, PsyD, and
	Infant Mental Health: Room 024
	MSBio: Room 026
	Green Chemistry: Room 028
	Nursing: Room 134
Optional	
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #1 Meet in Kresge Atrium
11:00-11:30 a.m.	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #2 Meet in Kresge Atrium
11:30 a.mNoon	Campus and Residence Hall Tour #3 for Chatham Eastside guests Meet in Welker Room
Noon	Light Deli Lunch: Welker Room (Optional)